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1. Aurora console in satin-chromed steel, agate, and polished bronze by Visionnaire. circle 464
2. Tokujin Yoshioka’s Prism glass wardrobe by Glas Italia. circle 465
3. E. Gallina’s Maskara coiffeuse set in ash and marble by Porada. circle 466
4. Damson credenza in lacquered wood, bronze, and glass by Douglas Design Studio. circle 467
5. Cronos cabinet in cedar with leather and stainless-steel details by Tresserra Collection.  
circle 468
6. Tripasai Architect’s Boutique racks in teak, stainless steel, and powder-coated aluminum by 
Deesawat. circle 469
7. Rodolfo Dordoni’s Catlin side table in gold-finished metal with marble top by Minotti. circle 470 
8. Grand Tour trunk in chestnut and walnut veneer with cashmere curtains, brass hangers, and 
leather detailing by Bentley Home. circle 471
9. Concrete mirror, screen, and gueridon by Jimmy Delatour. circle 472
10. Hank hanger/lamp in steel by D75 Illuminants Sweden. circle 473 

Playing dress-up 
was never so haute
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furnituresources

what a gem!
1. Newel, newel.com.
2. Gold Leaf Design Group, goldleafdesigngroup.com.
3. Ted Boerner, tedboerner.com.
4. Erin Sullivan Objects, esobjects.com. 
5. Insidherland, insidherland.com.
6. Kavante, kavante.com.
7. Idealmarmo Casa, idealmarmo.it.
8. Konekt, konektfurniture.com.
9. Cassina, cassina.com. 

color wash
1. Glas Italia, through Suite NY, suiteny.com.
2. BD Barcelona Design, bdbarcelona.com.
3. B. Pila Design, bpiladesign.com.
4. Dar en Art, darenart.com.
5. Studio DeForm, studiodeform.com.
6. Bellini Italian Home, bellinimodernliving.com.
7. Zoë Pawlak and Jeff Martin Joinery, jeffmartinjoinery.ca.
8. Pulpo, through Avenue Road, avenue-road.com.

treasure chests
1. Visionnaire, visionnaire-home.com.
2. Glas Italia, glasitalia.com.
3. Porada, through Atelier, atelier-nyc.com.
4. Douglas Design Studio, douglasdesignstudio.com.
5. Tresserra Collection, tresserra.com.
6. Deesawat, deesawat.com.
7. Minotti, through DDC, ddcnyc.com.
8. Bentley Home, through Luxury Living Group,  
luxurylivinggroup.com.
9. Jimmy Delatour, delatourdesignlab.com.
10. D75 Illuminants Sweden, d75.se.

abstract expressions
1. Driade, driade.com.
2. Hudson Furniture, hudsonfurnitureinc.com. 
3. Blu Dot, bludot.com. 
4. Bruno Moinard, through Avenue Road,  
avenue-road.com.
5. Fendi Casa, through Luxury Living Group, 
luxurylivinggroup.com.
6. Branca-Lisboa, branca-lisboa.com.
7. Lapicida, lapicida.com.
8. Jonathan Charles, jonathancharles.com.
9. Speke Klein, spekeklein.com. 
10. Barel, barel.it.

Q+A
Holly Hunt Enterprises, hollyhunt.com.

out of the woods
1. Arlex, through Odosdesign, odosdesign.com.
2. Yield, yielddesign.co.
3. Wintercheck Factory, wintercheckfactory.com.
4. Wren & Cooper, wrenandcooper.com.
5. BassamFellows, through Suite NY, suiteny.com.
6. Greenington, greenington.com.
7. Sandback, petersandback.com.
8. Promemoria, promemoria.com.
9. Bross, through Resource Furniture, resourcefurniture.com.
10. Amarist, amarist.com.

box it up
1. Stefan Rurak, stefanrurak.com.
2. Tabanda, tabanda.pl.
3. Think Fabricate, thinkfabricate.com.
4. Roche Bobois, roche-bobois.com.
5. Wax Rax, waxrax.com.
6. Punt, through Resource Furniture, resourcefurniture.com.
7. B-Line, b-line.it.
8. Ligne Roset, ligne-roset-usa.com.

ready for liftoff
1. Anees Upholstery, through Dennis Miller Associates,  
dennismiller.com.
2. Dam, dam.pt.
3. Gennaro Rosetti, through Coryne Lovick Collection, 
corynelovickcollection.com.
4. Jonathan Adler, jonathanadler.com.
5. Kenneth Cobonpue, kennethcobonpue.com.
6. Yellow Goat Design, yellowgoatdesign.com.
7. Vintage Industrial, retro.net.
8. Holly Westhoff Design, hollywesthoff.com.
9. Piet Boon, through Lepere, lepereinc.com.
10. Britto Charette, brittocharette.com.
11. Phillips Collection, phillipscollection.com.
12. Wiczny, wiczny.com.
13. Deco Artpiece, decoartpiece.com.
14. Jory Brigham Design, jorybrigham.com.
15. Atlas Industries, atlaseast.com.
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